UNHEATED STORAGE UNITS (INSIDE/OUTSIDE ACCESS)

UNIT SIZE

5X5X8
5X10X8
5X15X8
10X10X8

10X15X8
10X20X8

10X25X8
10X30X8
10X35X8

15X35X10

BASIC
n/a
$51.25
n/a
$76.88
$102.50
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

PREMIUM

$41.00
$56.38
$66.63
$82.00

$107.63
$133.25

$153.75
$174.25
$194.75
$317.75

HEATED STORAGE UNITS (INSIDE ACCESS ONLY)

5X10X8
5X15X8
10X10X8
10X15X8
15X15X8

$82.00
$92.25
$128.13
$158.88
$251.13



